
 
 
 
 
 
DIVISION 2 

 

Match 1  NT  V  TAS 
TIO Stadium, Darwin Fri 6 May, 6.30pm 

Match 2  NSW/ACT V  QLD  Blacktown, Sydney Sun 8 May, 11am 

 

Match 3  NT V  QLD 

Blundstone Arena, Hobart  

Sat 14 May, 10am 

Match 4  TAS V  NSW/ACT Sat 14 May, 12.15pm 

 

Match 5  QLD  V TAS 
Metricon Stadium, Gold 

Coast 

Sun 22 May, 11am 

Match 6  NSW ACT V NT  Sun 22 May, 1.30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DIVISION 1 

 

Match 1  SA V  ALLIES Adelaide (AAMI Stadium)  Sat 4 June, 10:30am 

Match 2  WA V  VIC C Perth Sun 5 June, 11am 

Bye VIC M   

 

Match 3  SA V  WA Adelaide (AAMI Stadium) Sun 12 June, 11:20am 

Match 4 VIC C V  VIC M  Simonds Stadium Mon 13 June, 12pm 

Bye ALLIES   



 

Match 5  WA  V ALLIES  Perth TBC Sat 18 June, 11.20am 

Match 6  SA V  VIC M Adelaide (AAMI Stadium) Sun 19 June, 10:45am 

Bye VIC COUNTRY   

 

Match 7  SA V VIC C 

Etihad Stadium 

Fri 24 June, 12.35pm 

Match 8  ALLIES V VIC M Fri 24 June, 2.35pm 

Bye WA   

 

Match 9 VIC M  V WA 

Simonds Stadium 

Wed 29 June, 3.05pm 

Match 10  VIC C V ALLIES Wed 29 June, 5.05pm 

Bye SA   

 


